Bus

Ferry 3739 BAT 3739

Direction
Lachen SZ (See) — Lachen SZ (See)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Lachen SZ (See)

Altendorf Seestatt

Rapperswil SG Hochschule (See)

Altendorf Seestatt

Lachen SZ (See)

Go to website

Route schedule
Lachen SZ (See) — Lachen SZ (See)

Monday 10:00
Tuesday 10:00
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info

Direction: Lachen SZ (See)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

x
A Jong - ppast
. ¥ g 8 El it
: fHlona 1 fon
E W - 13
Rapperswills . _#
e
. — T
\ 7 S U
v o, g,
?/ S g
,/ .
o’f
i
J B [neattlr
o, ik
© e RfffikanRAe
e "'h\\‘

N Az [

s, = Cachen T v——r
= -ﬁltendorf\\ﬁ“ - e
| 4

il £ .

e Lacheri -
1@ OpenStrestMap contributors

B 3739 BAT 3739 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3739-3495334252-30575997
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3739-3495334252-30575997
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3739-3495334252-30575997

Direction
Lachen SZ (See) — Lachen SZ (See)

4 stops

Open route schedule

Lachen SZ (See)

Altendorf Seestatt

Rapperswil SG Hochschule (See)

Lachen SZ (See)

Route schedule
Lachen SZ (See) — Lachen SZ (See)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lachen SZ (See)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00

11:00-17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3739-3495334252-30575997

Direction Route schedule

Lachen SZ (See) — Lachen SZ (See) Lachen SZ (See) — Lachen SZ (See)
5 stops Monday
Open route schedule

Tuesday
Lachen SZ (See)

Wednesday
Altendorf Seestatt

Thursday
Rapperswil SG Hochschule (See)

Friday
Altendorf Seestatt
Lachen SZ (See) Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Lachen SZ (See)
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 1 hour 55 min

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

3739 Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lachen
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-3739-3495334252-30575997

